Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
1,388
246
276
184
101

2,331

Millones ($)
16,978.93
3,447.01
2,931.43
2,207.60
1,335.68
423.96
754.42
437.26

28,516.29

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

TA

POR SUCURSAL

M S0E0TA 58.5%
H MEDELLIN 106%
AL 1.58%

W BARRANQULLA  To%
W SUCARAMANGA  43%

WANZALES 0
B CARTAGENA 28%
B FEFREIRA IT%

Tofal 100.0%

3/29/2019



